L17000043 735

(Requ	iestor's Name)			
(Addr	ess)			
(Addr	ess)			
(City/s	State/Zip/Phon	e #)		
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL		
(Busin	ness Entity Nar	me)		
(Docu	ment Number)			
Certified Copies	Certificates	s of Status		
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				

Office Use Only



800296108988

02/28/17--01009--017 **150.00

28 PH 12: 58 17 FFB 28 PH 1

D O'KEEFE FEB 28 2017.

COVER LETTER

	ew Filing Section vision of Corporations
SUBJECT	Salvus Financial LLC
SUBJECT	Name of Limited Liability Company
The enclose	ed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing.
Please retur	n all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:
	Joseph Kelly
	Name of Person
	Salvus Financial LLC
	Firm/Company
	2502 N Howard Ave STE A
	Address
	Tampa, FL 33607
;	City/State and Zip Code oseppi.deli@hotmail.com
<u> </u>	E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)
For further in	formation concerning this matter, please call:
	Joseph Kelly 813 405-9333
•	Name of Person Area Code Daytime Telephone Number
Enclosed is	a check for the following amount:
\$125.00 Fi	
	Mailing Address New Filing Section Street Address New Filing Section

New Filing Section
Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327
Tallahassee, FL 32314

New Filing Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

	cial LLC		
(M	ast contain the words "Limited I	Liability Company,	"L.L.C.," or "LLC.")
ARTICLE II - Address			
The mailing address and	street address of the principal of	ffice of the Limited	Liability Company is:
1	Principal Office Address:		Mailing Address:
			Transit range cos.
2502 N Howa	rd Ave	2502	2 N Howard Ave
STE A		STE	
STE A Tampa, FL 3: ARTICLE III - Register The Limited Liability Co	3607 red Agent, Registered Office, o	Tan Registered Agent.	pa, FL 33607
STE A Tampa, FL 3: ARTICLE III - Registe: (The Limited Liability Connother business entity v	3607 red Agent, Registered Office, o	Tan & Registered Agent. 1.)	ipa, FL 33607 nt's Signature:
STE A Tampa, FL 3: ARTICLE III - Registe: (The Limited Liability Coanother business entity v	red Agent, Registered Office, on pany cannot serve as its own with an active Florida registration	Tan & Registered Agent. 1.)	ipa, FL 33607 nt's Signature:
STE A Tampa, FL 3: ARTICLE III - Registe: (The Limited Liability Coanother business entity v	red Agent, Registered Office, ompany cannot serve as its own with an active Florida registration a street address of the registered	Tan & Registered Agent. 1.)	ipa, FL 33607 nt's Signature:
STE A Tampa, FL 3: ARTICLE III - Registe: (The Limited Liability Coanother business entity v	red Agent, Registered Office, ompany cannot serve as its own with an active Florida registration a street address of the registered	Registered Agent. Agent are:	ipa, FL 33607 nt's Signature:
STE A Tampa, FL 3: ARTICLE III - Registe: (The Limited Liability Coanother business entity v	red Agent, Registered Office, ompany cannot serve as its own with an active Florida registration a street address of the registered Joseph Kelly	Registered Agent. Agent are: Name STE 4	ipa, FL 33607 nt's Signature: You must designate an individu
STE A Tampa, FL 3: ARTICLE III - Registe: (The Limited Liability Coanother business entity v	red Agent, Registered Office, of company cannot serve as its own rith an active Florida registration a street address of the registered Joseph Kelly 10730 US Hwy 19 N	Registered Agent. Agent are: Name STE 4	ipa, FL 33607 nt's Signature: You must designate an individu

the further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S..

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)

<u>Title:</u> "AMBR" = Authorized Member	Name and Address:
"AMBK" = Authorized Member "MGR" = Manager	
AMBR	Joseph Kelly
AWIDK	10730 US Hwy 19 N STE 4
	Port Richey, FL 34668
	Fort Richey, FL 34668
AMBR	Ronald M. George
	2502 N Howard Ave STE A
	Tampa, FL 33607

•	e date of filing: 3/27/2017 . (OPTIONAL)
ective date is listed, the date must of filing.) The date inserted in this block does ment's effective date on the Depart	be date of filing: 3/27/2017 . (OPTIONAL) be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will no ment of State's records.
EV: Effective date, if other than the fective date is listed, the date must of filing.)	be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will no
E V: Effective date, if other than the ective date is listed, the date must of filing.) the date inserted in this block does ment's effective date on the Department. E VI: Other provisions, if any.	be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will no
EV: Effective date, if other than the fective date is listed, the date must of filing.) If the date inserted in this block does ment's effective date on the Department. EVI: Other provisions, if any. REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will no ment of State's records.
EV: Effective date, if other than the ective date is listed, the date must of filing.) The date inserted in this block does ment's effective date on the Department's effective date on the Department's Country of the date of the Department's EVI: Other provisions, if any. REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of This document is e	not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will no ment of State's records. The applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will no ment of State's records. The applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will no ment of State's records. The applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will no ment of State's records.
EV: Effective date, if other than the fective date is listed, the date must of filing.) If the date inserted in this block does ment's effective date on the Departs. EVI: Other provisions, if any. REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of This document is e I am aware that any	not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will no ment of State's records. The american of an authorized representative of a member. Executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. Take information submitted in a document to the Department of State.
EV: Effective date, if other than the fective date is listed, the date must of filing.) If the date inserted in this block does ment's effective date on the Departs. EVI: Other provisions, if any. REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of This document is e I am aware that any	not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will no ment of State's records. The amendment of an authorized representative of a member. Executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. To false information submitted in a document of the Department of State largers follows as provided for in a \$17,155 F.S.
E V: Effective date, if other than the ective date is listed, the date must of filing.) the date inserted in this block does ment's effective date on the Departs E VI: Other provisions, if any. REOUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of This document is e I am aware that any	not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will no ment of State's records. The american of an authorized representative of a member. Executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. Take information submitted in a document to the Department of State.

Filing Fees:
\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

ARTICLE IV-

Affidavit of Name Release

I, Camilo Skinner of 2843 Sunny Ledge Court, Land o'Lakes, Florida 34638, hereby acknowledge and release the name "Salvus Financial, LLC" to Ronald M. George, 10906 Ancient Futures Drive, Tampa, Florida 33647 as of this 20th day of February 2017.

Samilo Skinner

Ronald M. George